
ON SATURDAY, 17 JANUARY,  2026 AT 11:00 a.m.

A. Pointwise list of eligible candidates with 50 points and above is appended below:

TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS IN GENERAL CATEGORY (OPEN SEATS):           88

Draw of lots is not required for 1 candidate having 100 points (S. No.1)

Draw of lots is not required for 27 candidate having 90 points (S. No.2-28)

Draw of lots is not required for 18 candidates having 80 points (S. No.29-46)

Draw of lots is not required for 2 candidates having 70 points (S. No.47-48)

Draw of lots is not required for 13 candidates having 60 points (S. No.49-61)

B. The draw of lots  shall be held for remaining 27 seats out of 301 candidates having 50 points  (S. No.62-362).

KINDLY NOTE : THE LIST MENTIONED BELOW IS SUBJECT TO FINAL VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS, IN CASE OF ANY

DISCREPANCY, THE ELIGIBILITY FOR ADMISSION WILL STAND CANCELLED.

S.NO.
REGN.

NO.
STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME TOTAL POINTS

1 S26/ONL/350 HIMANK CHUTANI BHANU CHUTANI STAFFI 100

2 S26/ONL/952 AVYUKTH SHARMA SUNIT DUTT SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA 90

3 S26/ONL/863 YUVRAJ SINGH SONU YADAV KARISHMA 90

4 S26/ONL/80 SAMARTH ANTIL MANDEEP KUMAR PUJA SAROHA 90

5 S26/ONL/74 KRUSHA BENIWAL KULDEEP BENIWAL GARIMA MALIK 90

6 S26/ONL/715 AVIRAJ YADAV AMIT KUMAR ANOOP KUMARI 90

7 S26/ONL/571 VEDANSHI RAWAT GAURAV RAWAT ASHTHA RAWAT 90

8 S26/ONL/440 BHAV MAHOUR MANENDER MAHOUR KUMUD KORI 90

9 S26/ONL/384 ADHIRAJ DESHWAL ANKIT DESHWAL MAMTA CHAUDHARY 90

10 S26/ONL/341 VIDUSHI NIJHAWAN DEEPAK NIJHAWAN TANVI NIJHAWAN 90

11 S26/ONL/322 JASVEEN KAUR AMRINDER SINGH JASMINE SAREEN 90

12 S26/3007 AYUSHI SAXENA ANKIT SAXENA GARIMA SAXENA 90

13 S26/3009 ANANT JAIN DEEPESH JAIN SWATI JAIN 90

14 S26/3010 NIVAAN CHAUHAN ANKUR CHAUHAN PREETI CHAUHAN 90

15 S26/3022 JENNYSH BHUTANI KANISHKA BHUTANI BHAWANA JUNEJA 90

16 S26/3029 VINISHA SHARAWAT VINIT SHARAWAT SHIKHA RANA 90

17 S26/3035 AGASTYA JHA UJJWAL KUMAR JHA AISHWARYA JHA 90

18 S26/3057 SHREYASHI NITIN KUMAR JHA SHISHU KUMARI 90

19 S26/3061 SURYANSH SINGH RAJPUT AVINASH SINGH PRAKRITI SINGH 90

20 S26/3096 AVYUK GARG PARDEEP GARG NEERU GARG 90

21 S26/3137 GAURISHA GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA VANDANA AHUJA 90

22 S26/3151 MAANVIK PHOGAT SUNIL KUMAR LOVELY SHOKEEN 90

23 S26/3152 SAISHA CHAUHAN SACHIN CHAUHAN NISHA CHAUHAN 90

24 S26/3156 REYANSH GOEL SUNIL GOEL POONAM GOEL 90

25 S26/3160 KIYANSH RUSTAGI VIPUL RUSTAGI MEGHNA NARULA 90

26 S26/3188 ADVEY GUPTA SAH ACHAL GUPTA SHRUTI GUPTA 90

27 S26/3243 VEDANSH SANDEEP NIKITA 90

28 S26/3248 GRISHA SHARMA NARENDRA SHARMA KIRAN PATHAK 90

29 S26/ONL/10 HRISHIT GULATI JITENDER GULATI AMARJEET GULATI 80

30 S26/ONL/11 HRITHVIK GULATI JITENDER GULATI AMARJEET GULATI 80

31 S26/ONL/136 YAASHVI GOEL PRAVESH GOEL SONAL GOYAL 80
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32 S26/ONL/190 VARUSHKA PANWAR RAVI PANWAR SHIVANI MALIK 80

33 S26/ONL/206 VEDAANSH KHATRI GOPAL SINGH KHATRI HEMA KHATRI 80

34 S26/ONL/211 SHRIJA SINGLA MUNISH SINGLA JYOTI GARG 80

35 S26/ONL/28 RUHAN JAIN SANDEEP JAIN VANDANA JAIN 80

36 S26/ONL/281 RISHIK CHUGH RAHUL CHUGH JASMINE CHUGH 80

37 S26/ONL/463 VIRAAJ BANSAL SUMIT BANSAL ANJALI MITTAL 80

38 S26/ONL/818 MOHAK GARG ABHISHEK KUMAR GARG ASHU BATCHLAS 80

39 S26/ONL/905 AVISA GOYAL ARUN MAHIMA KUMARI 80

40 S26/ONL/920 SIYA AGGARWAL ANUJ AGGARWAL TANVI BANSAL 80

41 S26/3034 HARIKA NIRMAL KRISHAN KUMAR NIRMAL MONIKA SHARMA 80

42 S26/3060 KUSHAL JOSHI PRATEEK JOSHI CHINTU SHARMA 80

43 S26/3095 LAAYAANSH JAIN RAHUL JAIN PREETI JAIN 80

44 S26/3124 HARSHAK JAIN DEEPAK JAIN DOLLY JAIN 80

45 S26/3158 GAURIK SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA 80

46 S26/3222 AARIKA ANAN ANAN SUNDER CHARAN NIHARIKA ANAN 80

47 S26/3147 MANASI GANGWAL RAVINDER KUMAR SONAM KHINCHI 70

48 S26/3254 HARDIK SANDEEP KUMAR NEHA 70

49 S26/ONL/113 ACHAL VERMA RAHUL VERMA RIYA VERMA 60

50 S26/ONL/187 ETASHA BAGGA SIDDHARTH BAGGA GARIMA SURI 60

51 S26/ONL/331 ADVIK YADAV VIKAS YADAV POONAM YADAV 60

52 S26/ONL/40 SAMIT JAIN ATUL JAIN RIYA JAIN 60

53 S26/ONL/590 AVIANA CHHIKARA KRISHAN CHHIKARA KARISHMA SHOKEEN 60

54 S26/ONL/753 EVA MANN SANDEEP MANN DR. NIDHI 60

55 S26/ONL/759 AVISHKA JAIN AVI JAIN AKANKSHA JAIN 60

56 S26/ONL/909 NAVYA MANN PARAMJEET MANN SEEMA GULLIYA 60

57 S26/3036 DEEHER MANN SHIKHIR MANN PAVITRA RANA 60

58 S26/3122 RIDHVI GAUR ANUJ GAUR KRATIKA BINDAL 60

59 S26/3128 ASHWAT BHARDWAJ UTKARSH BHARDWAJ JYOTI RANA 60

60 S26/3131 NEHAN GARG RAMIT GARG BARKHA GARG 60

61 S26/3230 SHARVIL TOMAR VISHAL TOMAR AARTI 60

62 S26/ONL/4 BHAVYA VISHAL RITU BISHT 50

63 S26/ONL/6 RADHIKA PATHAK MOHIT PATHAK SHRUTI PATHAK 50

64 S26/ONL/25 ARYAN WARDHAN ANAND WARDHAN KIRTI 50

65 S26/ONL/35 ADRITI NAUTIYAL ASHISH NAUTIYAL SAPNA 50

66 S26/ONL/36 HARYAKSH KAUSHIK GAURAV KAUSHIK PRAGYA CHATURVEDI 50

67 S26/ONL/45 ADITRII SHARMA AISHWARYA SHARMA SHIKHA SHARMA 50

68 S26/ONL/46 RUVIKA MAHAJAN SAURABH MAHAJAN AKANSHI MAHAJAN 50

69 S26/ONL/47 VIDIT NIGAM RAJAT NIGAM ANJALI SRIVASTAVA 50

70 S26/ONL/52 DAKSH JAISWAL RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL PINKY KUMARI 50

71 S26/ONL/54 HARSHIL BHALA ANKIT BHALA NISHA BHALA 50

72 S26/ONL/56 JIYANSH CHAUDHARY GAURAV CHAUDHARY GEETIKA KUKREJA 50

73 S26/ONL/60 KRISHAV SHASHANK TANWAR SHWETA 50

74 S26/ONL/65 SHREYA NIRANJAN KUMAR POOJA SAGATANI 50

75 S26/ONL/69 PARTH JINDAL RAJAT JINDAL ANJALI JINDAL 50

76 S26/ONL/71 KATHIR SINGHAL SAURABH SINGHAL ISHU GUPTA 50

77 S26/ONL/76 SAMKIT JAIN JATIN JAIN NEHA JAIN 50

78 S26/ONL/81 KRISHIV SAREEN SAGAR SAREEN CHHAVI SAREEN 50

79 S26/ONL/82 AMOGH SHAWARN ALOK KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI 50

DRAW 

ON 

17.01.26  AT  

11:00 a.m.

DRAW NOT 

REQUIRED



S.NO.
REGN.

NO.
STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME TOTAL POINTS

80 S26/ONL/94 RAADHYA ANAND KUMAR NAVDEEP GUNJAN ANAND 50

81 S26/ONL/99 SHARVI SHARMA ANKIT SHARMA SONAM SHARMA 50

82 S26/ONL/106 VIVIKA BHUTANI ANKIT BHUTANI SWATI BHITANI 50

83 S26/ONL/112 DHAERYE A JAIN MAYANK JAIN SONIA ARORA 50

84 S26/ONL/114 DIVIT A JAIN MAYANK JAIN SONIA ARORA 50

85 S26/ONL/115 KRIDAY MEHRA AMIT MEHRA KOMAL MEHRA 50

86 S26/ONL/116 DIYANSHI PRATEEK RANA NEHA 50

87 S26/ONL/117 EYANA JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN AKSHI JAIN 50

88 S26/ONL/119 HITANSHI DIVESH YADAV SONIYA YADAV 50

89 S26/ONL/124 JIANA BANSAL SAILESH BANSAL YAMINI GOEL 50

90 S26/ONL/129 DAKSH GAUR ASHISH GAUR VAJANTI MALA 50

91 S26/ONL/131 AVIKA GOYAL MOHIT GOYAL SOUMYA GOYAL 50

92 S26/ONL/140 MITANSH BANSAL VARUN BANSAL KANIKA BANSAL 50

93 S26/ONL/141 ARYANSH GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA SONAL GUPTA 50

94 S26/ONL/149 AMOGH SARDA RAGHAV SARDA DR. SHWETA AGGARWAL 50

95 S26/ONL/152 ARYAN BHUTANI CHIRAG BHUTANI HAYA SHREE BHUTANI 50

96 S26/ONL/155 MAURVISH GOYAL PRADEEP GOYAL SWEETY 50

97 S26/ONL/156 ADYANT JAIN PUNEET JAIN ITI JAIN 50

98 S26/ONL/158 GIANSHH NARSINGHANI DEEPAK NARSINGHANI SONAM 50

99 S26/ONL/167 KUSHAGRA CHAUDHARY AKSHAY CHAUDHARY DHARVI AHUJA 50

100 S26/ONL/172 PRAKSH GUPTA ANUJ GUPTA SHIKHA GUPTA 50

101 S26/ONL/174 SHREENIKA GUPTA SHASHANK GUPTA SWATI KUMARI 50

102 S26/ONL/185 AMYRA GUPTA RAGHAV GUPTA TRIPTI GUPTA 50

103 S26/ONL/189 AVIK PARVEEN KUMAR JUHI 50

104 S26/ONL/191 SAMREEN NAKRA SAHIL NAKRA RIA GIRDHAR NAKRA 50

105 S26/ONL/192 DHARVI UTKARSH PANDYA JASMINE KAUR PANDYA 50

106 S26/ONL/197 YUVAAN MAAN PAWAN MANN RENU 50

107 S26/ONL/198 KAASHVI BHUTANI VARUN BHUTANI YUKTI BHUTANI 50

108 S26/ONL/204 AADYA TANEJA AMIT TANEJA SONAL ARORA 50

109 S26/ONL/209 AYANSH BANSAL NIKHIL BANSAL ANUSHKA BANSAL 50

110 S26/ONL/210 KIYANSH PRUTHI SANJEEV PRUTHI RITU PRUTHI 50

111 S26/ONL/216 KRISHAV JINDAL RAHUL JINDAL NISHA JAIN 50

112 S26/ONL/218 MOHANSH BECTOR RAJAT BECTOR LAVANYA KALIA 50

113 S26/ONL/222 SIYAL JAIN SACHIN JAIN DEEPALI JAIN 50

114 S26/ONL/234 SHIVANSH SHAURYA DR MUKESH MANDAL SAMPA RANI 50

115 S26/ONL/235 VAGEESH PANDEY UTKARSH PANDEY SHIKHA PANDEY 50

116 S26/ONL/243 MAYRA AIRN SAHIL AIRN NISHU BANSAL 50

117 S26/ONL/245 AARAV GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA KAJAL GUPTA 50

118 S26/ONL/246 AADVIK KHAPRA VIKAS KHAPRA TANIA SOLANKI 50

119 S26/ONL/249 REYAANSH YADAV GAURAV YADAV EKTA 50

120 S26/ONL/251 DITYA THAKRAN ANIL THAKRAN SUGANDHA RATHI 50

121 S26/ONL/257 KRISHA GARG AYUSH GARG KIRTI AGGARWAL 50

122 S26/ONL/261 AMAY GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA NEHA AGGARWAL 50

123 S26/ONL/267 HINAYA SINGHAL LALIT SINGHAL POOJA SINGHAL 50

124 S26/ONL/270 RIDDHI CHANDNA RAJAT CHANDNA SHALINI SRIVASTAV 50

125 S26/ONL/278 HITANSH GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA PRERNA VARSHNEY 50

126 S26/ONL/280 KIYANSH  BHATIA RAHUL BHATIA PRIYA BHATIA 50

127 S26/ONL/287 DARSH YADAV JOGINDER YADAV POOJA YADAV 50

128 S26/ONL/292 DEV SINGH DAHIYA MOHIT DAHIYA SHIRIN DAHIYA 50
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129 S26/ONL/293 VIAANSH JOHAR NIKHIL JOHAR RICHIKA MALHOTRA 50

130 S26/ONL/294 NEYMAT NARANG VIPUL NARANG PRATHMA RASTOGI 50

131 S26/ONL/296 NAMASVI CHAUHAN MANISH CHAUHAN SHWETA SINGH 50

132 S26/ONL/301 MEDHANSH MADNANI KAPIL MADNANI SHRIYA BHOJWANI 50

133 S26/ONL/309 KANAK THAKUR MUKUL THAKUR NANCY GUPTA 50

134 S26/ONL/312 SHIVANYA DESWAL RAJESH KUMAR REKHA RANI 50

135 S26/ONL/319 MIRRAYA RASTOGI DEVAN PRIYANKA RASTOGI 50

136 S26/ONL/324 VIDHI GUPTA RAJAT GUPTA RENU GUPTA 50

137 S26/ONL/338 NITARA ANAND VIMAL DEEPIKA ANAND 50

138 S26/ONL/340 PRANSH MITTAL AKSHIT MITTAL AANCHAL GOEL 50

139 S26/ONL/349 AAYAN KUMAR SINGH GULSHAN KUMAR SUSHMITA 50

140 S26/ONL/353 AVEER GOEL MAYANK GOEL BRIJ LATA 50

141 S26/ONL/356 JEEVESH JAIN SHIVAM JAIN KIRTI JAIN 50

142 S26/ONL/358 PRANAVI SETHI ROHIT SETHI KRITIKA AHUJA 50

143 S26/ONL/361 VAIDEHI AMANDEEP POOJA YADAV 50

144 S26/ONL/365 RIDHVI GARG GAURAV RUCHIKA 50

145 S26/ONL/371 PRISHA THAKUR RAVI RANJAN VIDYA JHA 50

146 S26/ONL/373 SARTH JAIN SACHIN JAIN DEEPALI JAIN 50

147 S26/ONL/393 VAMIKA SADANA TARUN SADANA JYOTSNA RAJPAL 50

148 S26/ONL/394 MIHIR JAIN MADHUR JAIN MISHA JAIN 50

149 S26/ONL/397 AGASTYA MITTAL ANSHUL MITTAL KANIKA MITTAL 50

150 S26/ONL/400 KIANSHA GARG AKSHAY GARG SAKSHI GOEL 50

151 S26/ONL/411 NEKSHA JAIN LAKSHAY JAIN NEHA JAIN 50

152 S26/ONL/415 SARANSH JITENDER BHARDWAJ SAKSHI VATS 50

153 S26/ONL/417 LAVANYA JAIN BISHWA KUMAR JAIN RUCHI JAIN 50

154 S26/ONL/418 CHAISHVI NARANG ABHISHEK NARANG NEHA NARANG 50

155 S26/ONL/419 LAVISHKA JAIN BISHWA KUMAR JAIN RUCHI JAIN 50

156 S26/ONL/421 DAKSHITH ARORA NISHANT ARORA TRISHA SAWHNEY 50

157 S26/ONL/426 ANUSHA NAGPAL ANURAG NAGPAL SHALINI BHARDWAJ 50

158 S26/ONL/437 KIYANSH MALHOTRA PULKIT MALHOTRA MEENU TULI 50

159 S26/ONL/438 KIANA MALHOTRA PULKIT MALHOTRA MEENU TULI 50

160 S26/ONL/441 NAVISH GARG LALIT GARG NIDHI GARG 50

161 S26/ONL/445 KAINA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA SONAL GUPTA 50

162 S26/ONL/453 AMAISHA DHAWAN AMIT DHAWAN DEEVISHA DHAWAN 50

163 S26/ONL/455 MANYA MANGLA NISHANT MANGLA NEHA AGGARWAL 50

164 S26/ONL/465 VIDIT WADHWA AVI WADHWA DIMPLE TANEJA 50

165 S26/ONL/466 GARVITA BANSAL GOURAV BANSAL KANIKA 50

166 S26/ONL/468 MANNRAJ GURLI GAGAN GURLI NEHA GURLI 50

167 S26/ONL/470 MAHIKA JAIN ANKIT JAIN SHILPA JAIN 50

168 S26/ONL/476 SIA AGGARWAL NIKHIL AGGARWAL LOVI JAIN 50

169 S26/ONL/478 VEDANSH NAYYAR BHARAT NAYYAR DIPTI KAITHWAS 50

170 S26/ONL/485 SIA GARG PRIYANK GARG SAKSHI GUPTA 50

171 S26/ONL/493 KRISHAV AGRAWAL ANKUR JAIN ANUSKA AGRAWAL 50

172 S26/ONL/495 VAANIKA GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA SHIVANI GUPTA 50

173 S26/ONL/499 PRISHA PUNDIR GAURAV PUNDIR KHUSHBOO PUNDIR 50

174 S26/ONL/507 SUSHRUT JAGANNATH PRASHANT KUMAR SUSHMITA 50

175 S26/ONL/509 MYRA GOEL HIMANSHU GOEL PRIYA GOYAL 50

176 S26/ONL/516 YUGVIR SAMNOTRA VISHAL SAMNOTRA NEHA SAMNOTRA 50

177 S26/ONL/525 KRISHA JAIN KAVIT JAIN SWATI JAIN 50

DRAW 

ON 

17.01.26  AT  

11:00 a.m.



S.NO.
REGN.

NO.
STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME TOTAL POINTS

178 S26/ONL/530 ATHARV MALIK GAURAV MALIK ANJALI 50

179 S26/ONL/537 RUTVI GOEL HEMANT KUMAR BABITA 50

180 S26/ONL/538 NITVIIK SINGHAL MAYANK SINGHAL NUPUR SINGHAL 50

181 S26/ONL/543 AARYAV BHATIA VISHAL BHATIA KANIKA BHATIA 50

182 S26/ONL/545 RUHAAN GAMBHIR GAURAV GAMBHIR RIYA GAMBHIR 50

183 S26/ONL/546 AMAIRA VERMA GAURAV VERMA ROBICA VERMA 50

184 S26/ONL/548 AAIRA CHANANA MITIN CHANANA NEHA KAPIL 50

185 S26/ONL/552 KHIANSH JINDAL SUMEET AGARWAL KANCHAN AGARWAL 50

186 S26/ONL/553 NAVISH DEEPAK KUMAR RITU 50

187 S26/ONL/555 ADVIK ARVIND SNEHA SANWAL 50

188 S26/ONL/559 ATHARV GUPTA DR AYUSH GUPTA DR KANIKA GARG 50

189 S26/ONL/560 JAANVI GOYAL AMAN GOYAL RITIKA GOYAL 50

190 S26/ONL/562 BHUVIKA GOYAL SOURABH GOYAL MEENU GOYAL 50

191 S26/ONL/563 PAVIKA GULATI GAGAN GULATI GARIMA ARORA 50

192 S26/ONL/573 HARDIK AHUJA SOURABH AHUJA HARITA AHUJA 50

193 S26/ONL/575 HEZAL AHUJA SOURABH AHUJA HARITA AHUJA 50

194 S26/ONL/577 ANAISHA SHARMA TUSHAR SHARMA HIMANI SHARMA 50

195 S26/ONL/580 AASHVI NITIN SHARMA RAKHI 50

196 S26/ONL/581 AKSHAVI SINGAL VIPUL SINGAL SANTOSH AGARWAL 50

197 S26/ONL/585 AARAV RANA PARDEEP MADHU 50

198 S26/ONL/596 KIYANSH MALHOTRA SAHIL MALHOTRA HIMANSHI 50

199 S26/ONL/597 ANAISHA GUPTA ANUJ KUMAR SWATI MITTAL 50

200 S26/ONL/601 PRERAK JAIN RAVI JAIN PRATIBHA JAIN 50

201 S26/ONL/602 DHAIRYA JAIN MANISH JAIN JUHI JAIN 50

202 S26/ONL/608 SAMRAAT BHARDWAJ GAURAV BHARDWAJ PREETI SHARMA 50

203 S26/ONL/620 EKAM NANGIA VINAY DOLLY SACHDEVA 50

204 S26/ONL/624 VEDA DALAL ASHISH DALAL TANVI DALAL 50

205 S26/ONL/635 OMYSHA BHARTI RAKESH BHARTI GEETA 50

206 S26/ONL/643 VARENYA SINGH RAVINDER KUMAR KAVITA 50

207 S26/ONL/648 MITAKSHI BUDHIRAJA MOHIT BUDHIRAJA AVNI GULATI 50

208 S26/ONL/653 ARJUUN MALIK ATUL MALIK ANITA 50

209 S26/ONL/655 AAVYA SARNA ANURAG SARNA NEHA TANEJA 50

210 S26/ONL/662 ANAYKA RUHIL ISHAN RUHIL ANINDITA BORA 50

211 S26/ONL/665 MANRAJ SINGH KHURANA HARNEET SINGH KHURANA KOMAL PREET KAUR 50

212 S26/ONL/667 SAYESHA BISHT SAURABH BISHT SHALINI BHARMORIA 50

213 S26/ONL/669 HAYANSH GUPTA TUSHAR GUPTA KANCHAN JINDAL 50

214 S26/ONL/670 NIRVI JINDAL PRATEEK JINDAL NEETU JINDAL 50

215 S26/ONL/671 KRISHNA MAITREYA PRANSHU SHARMA MANJU SHARMA 50

216 S26/ONL/675 ARMAAN DAWAR INDERJEET DAWAR ANKITA NARANG 50

217 S26/ONL/679 AMAY AAYUSH YADAV MEENAKSHI YADAV 50

218 S26/ONL/683 ASHNA MITTAL ASHISH MITTAL NEHA MITTAL 50

219 S26/ONL/687 VAMIKA MANGLA GAURAV MANGLA KOMAL GUPTA 50

220 S26/ONL/691 PRIYANSH JAIN RAHUL JAIN SHILPA JAIN 50

221 S26/ONL/692 SHARVVI JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN DIVYA MEHTA 50

222 S26/ONL/694 TARV SHARMA GREESHM SHARMA SUSHMEET KAUR SALUJA 50

223 S26/ONL/695 ADVAIT GUPTA ISHU GUPTA SHIKHA 50

224 S26/ONL/699 TIYANSSH SARAOGI ROHIT SARAOGI SWATI SARAOGI 50

225 S26/ONL/700 MANNAT ARORA SANDEEP ARORA DEEPIKA ARORA 50

226 S26/ONL/702 SHOURYA DABAS MANJEET DABAS RENU 50
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227 S26/ONL/708 NAVIKA KADIAN MANJEET NEETI 50

228 S26/ONL/714 YESHA GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA KIRTI GOEL 50

229 S26/ONL/720 YASHASVI BANSAL RAJESH BANSAL SHILPA BANSAL 50

230 S26/ONL/722 KRISHA JAIN KASHISH JAIN SUSHMITHA JAIN 50

231 S26/ONL/723 NAKSH SHARMA SHOBHIT SHARMA TARUNI 50

232 S26/ONL/728 SAMAIRA DHAR AKSHAY DHAR RASHIKA KAK 50

233 S26/ONL/731 YUVIKA CHADHA YASHU CHADHA DIVYA CHADHA 50

234 S26/ONL/735 KHANAK RANA VISHAL RANA PREETI 50

235 S26/ONL/740 BHUVIK SINGLA BHARAT BHUSHAN KHUSHBU SINGLA 50

236 S26/ONL/744 ANAYRA BHARDWAJ RISHABH BHARDWAJ BHAVYA BHARDWAJ 50

237 S26/ONL/748 AVYUKT MITTAL HARISH MITTAL SHRUTI MITTAL 50

238 S26/ONL/757 VEER CHAUDHARY RAHUL CHAUDHARY VAISHALI 50

239 S26/ONL/764 KRISHIV PUSHKARNA NIPUN PUSHKARNA SWATI MALIK 50

240 S26/ONL/767 ARIKA MAHESHWARI ANKITA MAHESHWARI RAGHAV MAHESHWARI 50

241 S26/ONL/777 EVANA MITTAL GAURAV MITTAL SALONI MITTAL 50

242 S26/ONL/779 ASHWIK AGRAWAL AMRIT JYOTSNA GOEL 50

243 S26/ONL/780 MADHAV YADAV SINGH RISHI PAL SINGH PREETI YADAV 50

244 S26/ONL/784 ATHARV GUPTA UDBHAV GUPTA SHREYA KHERIA 50

245 S26/ONL/789 DIVISHA DABAS ANKIT AARTI TOMAR 50

246 S26/ONL/816 SAANVI SINGH DURGESH SINGH JYOTI MAURYA 50

247 S26/ONL/820 AADYA BANSAL AMAN BANSAL SURBHI BANSAL 50

248 S26/ONL/822 YUVRAANSSH KUMAR HITESH KUMAR PRERNA SINGH 50

249 S26/ONL/823 VARDHAN RANA TUSHAR SINGH TANVI 50

250 S26/ONL/826 RIDHI AGGARWAL CHANDER KANT AGGARWAL RUCHIKA AGGARWAL 50

251 S26/ONL/829 VIHAAN AGARWAL ROHIT AGARWAL RACHANA AGARWAL 50

252 S26/ONL/832 DEVOM MAHESHWARI DR. ANKUR MAHESHWARI DR. RENUKA AGRAWAL 50

253 S26/ONL/833 SANAKSHI KUMAR DR SANDEEP KUMAR DR SAKSHI SINGH 50

254 S26/ONL/841 HRITVI AMIT KUMAR JAYATI 50

255 S26/ONL/842 DEVISH AKSHAY KUMAR PINKY AGGARWAL 50

256 S26/ONL/847 LITIKSHA SHARMA BALESHWER DUTT HITIKA DUTTA 50

257 S26/ONL/848 OMYRA SHARMA YASH SHARMA ASTHA VATS 50

258 S26/ONL/849 DANVIT BHATIA SAURABH BHATIA POOJA BHATIA 50

259 S26/ONL/850 SAANVI GOBIND ASHA 50

260 S26/ONL/851 SHARVIL AGGARWAL KARAN AGGARWAL PRIYANKA BHARDWAJ 50

261 S26/ONL/862 RENEE SWAIKA AMIT KUMAR SWAIKA ANJALI RUHELLA 50

262 S26/ONL/868 HINAYA JAIN SHRENIK JAIN DIKSHA JAIN 50

263 S26/ONL/869 AVIRAAJ MANN ABHISHEK MANN SHWETA SHOKEEN 50

264 S26/ONL/873 RADHYA MURARKA RAHUL MURARKA SHWETA MURARKA 50

265 S26/ONL/878 SHALVI GARG AMIT GARG SNEHA GARG 50

266 S26/ONL/886 ISHANWI JOSHI PAWAN JOSHI CHARANDEEP JOSHI 50

267 S26/ONL/899 VAANI ADITYA DEEPMALA 50

268 S26/ONL/907 PRISHA KUKREJA VARJESH KUMAR ANSHU 50

269 S26/ONL/912 VRINDA VIKAS KAUSHIK KIRTI 50

270 S26/ONL/914 AASHI BHARATI SUSHIL CHANDRA POONAM GOEL 50

271 S26/ONL/915 NIRVAIR SUNEJA PRATEEK SUNEJA SHAIVYA SRIVASTAVA 50

272 S26/ONL/917 ATIN BHARAT SUSHIL CHANDRA POONAM GOEL 50

273 S26/ONL/918 ANVIKA SAIN NAVNEET KUMAR SHOBHA 50

274 S26/ONL/921 ARYAN GANESH PANDEY DEEPIKA 50

275 S26/ONL/925 IVAAN GUPTA TARANG GUPTA NISHA GUPTA 50

276 S26/ONL/926 SHIVAYE GUJRAL ARCHIT GUJRAL SWATI CHOUDHRY GUJRAL 50
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277 S26/ONL/930 HARSHITA UNIYAL AMIT UNIYAL LAKSHMI MOLASI 50

278 S26/ONL/931 VASU VARDHAN ROHILLA BIJENDER ROHILLA KANCHAN 50

279 S26/ONL/935 TISHIKA AGGARWAL DEEPAK AGGARWAL NISHA AGGARWAL 50

280 S26/ONL/943 VRIDDHI BHARDWAJ MANAK BHARDWAJ TANIYA SHARMA 50

281 S26/ONL/944 VRITTI BHARDWAJ MANAK BHARDWAJ TANIYA SHARMA 50

282 S26/ONL/946 PRISH GARG SAHIL GARG SURBHI GARG 50

283 S26/ONL/947 SHANVI MISHRA DALIP MISHRA ANJU LATA 50

284 S26/ONL/951 ABEER AGARWAL SHASHANK AGARWAL SURABHI AGARWAL 50

285 S26/ONL/953 ADVAIT GULATI DEEPANSHU GULATI SHWETA BINDRA GULATI 50

286 S26/ONL/961 KRISHIV ARYAN NITISH KUMAR PRAKRUTI 50

287 S26/ONL/963 NYRA KRISHAN KUMAR HEENA 50

288 S26/ONL/976 ABHIMANYU MALIK SACHIN MALIK ANU RANA 50

289 S26/ONL/978 VANI GARG NITIN GARG SONIA GARG 50

290 S26/ONL/980 MISHIKA GUPTA ANURAG MITALI BANSAL 50

291 S26/ONL/988 KAIRAV GUPTA DEEPAK GUPTA MEGHA GUPTA 50

292 S26/ONL/989 SHARVIL KUMAR ABHISHANT TANU SHRI TOMAR 50

293 S26/3005 TAKKSHVI CHAUDHARY MANISH SINGH SHARANDEEP KAUR 50

294 S26/3013 PRABHAV KANSAL PRANAY KANSAL PRIYA KANSAL 50

295 S26/3014 HARSHITA AGGARWAL AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL RIYA AGGARWAL 50

296 S26/3024 TEJAL SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA KANIKA SHARMA 50

297 S26/3030 TOSHANI SINGH HEMANT KUMAR ANJALI 50

298 S26/3031 IVAAN SETHI SHUBHAM SETHI SHEENA GUPTA 50

299 S26/3037 SAMAIRA BANSAL KARAN BANSAL SAKSHI BANSAL 50

300 S26/3038 TANISHI ARSHUL SUKHIJA NEHA SUKHIJA 50

301 S26/3045 KASHVI VERMA PARDEEP KUMAR PRIYANKA VERMA 50

302 S26/3047 MEHAR MALHOTRA PRATEEK MALHOTRA INSHITA MALHOTRA 50

303 S26/3052 VEDIKA ADITYA GAUR PREETI 50

304 S26/3058 AADYARANJAN SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR PRERNA BHARTI 50

305 S26/3059 LAVIK NAYYAR NIKHIL NAYYAR NITASHA NAYYAR 50

306 S26/3068 KABIR MATHUR ANSHUL MATHUR SONIA MATHUR 50

307 S26/3069 DIVIT SIKRORIA GAURAV SIKRORIA SAMIKSHA KHARE 50

308 S26/3070 ZAYNA GROVER RISHABH GROVER PARUL SHRESHT 50

309 S26/3072 KHUSH GOLCHHA AMIT GOLCHHA KHUSHBOO GOLCHHA 50

310 S26/3074 GURSUKHMAN RAGHUDEEP SINGH SHIVANI 50

311 S26/3075 SHIVYANSH MATHUR RAVI MATHUR MEGY 50

312 S26/3076 SHIVYANSHI MATHUR RAVI MATHUR MEGY 50

313 S26/3082 JIYANA KHURANA RAHUL KHURANA RAJNI KHURANA 50

314 S26/3084 SHUBHIKA ROHATAGI SAURAV ROHTAGI NEHA ROHTAGI 50

315 S26/3085 VISHAN PATEL ANOOP KUMAR NEHA VERMA 50

316 S26/3086 NYSHA SINGH ANKUR SINGH NEHA SINGH 50

317 S26/3098 ANVI SAHOO NIRAJ KUMAR SAHOO PREETI 50

318 S26/3100 AADHYA GUPTA ARUN GUPTA KOMAL GUPTA 50

319 S26/3102 PURVANSH SHARMA LALIT SHARMA RITIKA SHARMA 50

320 S26/3105 SAMAIRA RAO NITIN YADAV RASHMI YADAV 50

321 S26/3109 SHIVANYA WALIA AMIT KUMAR WALIA DIPIKA WALIA 50

322 S26/3110 ADVAITA MADAAN SACHIN MADAAN AASTHA SAREEN MADAAN 50

323 S26/3112 MANVIK RAO KAPIL YADAV HEMLATA YADAV 50

324 S26/3125 HIYA THAKKAR APOORV THAKKAR SONAL THAKKAR 50

325 S26/3126 AYANSH GUPTA SUNEEL KUMAR PAHARIA MADHURI GUPTA 50
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326 S26/3127 ABHIRAM BAJPAI ASHUTOSH BAJPAI DEEKSHA 50

327 S26/3129 DAVUTH RANA CHIRAG RANA PRIYANKA DHILLON 50

328 S26/3130 KIYANSH YADAV ADITYA YADAV POOJA YADAV 50

329 S26/3134 NITYAA THAKKAR THAKKAR BHARAT KR PRAVINBHAI RITU BEN BHARAT 50

330 S26/3136 LAVYA DAHIYA RAVINDER SINGH DAHIYA SAVITA RANA 50

331 S26/3141 SHIVIKA GARG AMIT GARG VASUDHA GOYAL 50

332 S26/3142 RYSA ARORA ANKUR MANSI 50

333 S26/3143 REYANSH TYAGI UNIQUE TYAGI NATASHA TYAGI 50

334 S26/3144 DHRUVIK JAIN MOHIT JAIN PALLAVI JAIN 50

335 S26/3145 GRANTH GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA NANCY MITTAL 50

336 S26/3148 ISHANVI DUTTA GAURAV DTTA DEEPIKA DUTTA 50

337 S26/3163 KAVIKA POPLI RAVEESH POPLI KANIKA ARORA 50

338 S26/3168 SHAURYA JAIN LAKSHAY JAIN SAVI JAIN 50

339 S26/3171 DHWANI SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA KHUSHBU SHARMA 50

340 S26/3172 SEHRAJ BUDHIRAJA MOHIT BUDHIRAJA RIYA BUDHIRAJA 50

341 S26/3179 MAISHA NAGPAL MOHIT NAGPAL MEHAK 50

342 S26/3180 CHARVI DUDEJA AMIT KUMAR DUDEJA JYOTIKA 50

343 S26/3195 DAYSHA GUPTA HITESH GUPTA HIMANSHI GUPTA 50

344 S26/3202 TRAYAKSH MANDLA ARJUN MANDALA SHEFALI SHARMA 50

345 S26/3204 KHYATI SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA DEEPIKA SHARMA 50

346 S26/3206 PRABHAT BABOSA JAIN DEEPAK JAIN CHAHAK KUMARI 50

347 S26/3207 PRIYAANK JAIN ANURAG KUMAR JAIN VINITA JAIN 50

348 S26/3208 KARNIKA JAIN ANUJ JAIN RIYA JAIN 50

349 S26/3225 HARSHIT SAURABH MAAN MONIKA MAAN 50

350 S26/3227 VEDANSH GUJJAR ANKUR VISHAKHA 50

351 S26/3233 VIRAAJ MAHESHWARI VAIBHAV MAHESHWARI LATIKA MAHESHWARI 50

352 S26/3234 VINAYAK MAHESHWARI VAIBHAV MAHESHWARI LATIKA MAHESHWARI 50

353 S26/3236 NURVI JAIN BHUWAN JAIN SALONI SHARMA 50

354 S26/3238 VEER NIRWAL ANIT KUMAR NISHA DEVI 50

355 S26/3241 HIMAKSHI TEHLAN HIMANSHU TEHLAN MEENAKSHI AHLAWAT 50

356 S26/3249 TWISHA KAUSHIK PRATEEK KAUSHIK POORNIMA SHARMA 50

357 S26/3258 AVYUKT JAIN ROHIT JAIN PRIYANKA JAIN 50

358 S26/3259 HITHIKA MANN ROHIT MANN PRIYANKA 50

359 S26/3261 SHIVANSH ARORA TUSHAR KUMAR ARORA RISHIKA ARORA 50

360 S26/3264 DEEYANK SACHDEVA RAHUL SACHDEVA AASHIMA 50

361 S26/3270 URMIT BHARAT SHARMA MANISHA 50

362 S26/3290 KRISHIV BAHL RAHUL BAHL RITIKA 50
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